
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 Cross Country Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Wednesday September 4 Center Meet DV--@ Lone Tree 1:35 PM 1:45 PM 3:30/4:00/4:30/5:00

Saturday September 7 St. Mary's Inv. St. Mary's College N/A (Sat.) Vans 9:00 AM

Saturday September 14 Ed Sias Inv. Hidden Valley Park N/A (Sat.) Car Pool 9:00 AM

Saturday September 21 Farmer Inv. Hayward HS N/A (Sat.) 6:30 AM 9:00 AM
Wednesday September 25 Center Meet Home--Stoneman Park 1:45 PM N/A 3:30/4:00/4:30/5:00

Saturday September 28 Be The G.O.A.T. Pinole NA/ (Sat.) Vans 8:00 AM
Wednesday October 16 Center Meet Heritage (campus) 1:35 PM 1:45 PM 3:30/4:00/4:30/5:00

Saturday October 19 Mariner Inv. Hayward HS N/A (Sat.) Vans 9:00 AM

Fri.-Sat. October 25-26 Mt. Sac Inv. Walnut, CA TBD Vans 9:00 AM

Wednesday November 6 BVAL Champ. Contra Loma Park TBD 9:00 AM TBD

Saturday November 23 NCS Champ. Hayward HS TBD Vans TBD

                                                             ** NCS Entries Due by Nov. 17 

Head Varsity Coach: Kaio Sena 
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


